Seedinglist: 2020

Discipline
Foil

YOB

2003 - 2008

T1 06.04.2019 Torun World Championships U17

Gender Ageclass
Women's ul7
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1) All

Rank Points T-P Name

Category
Individuls
Same points
Best result

Nation YOB T1
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SCRUGGS Lauren
LORENZI Margherita
GUO Jessica Zi Jia
RHODES Zander

DARDE Cyrielle
BORODAENKO Alina
MALNIECE Juta
TAKEYAMA YUZUHA
OKLINSKA Marta
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca
CHAN Nok Sze Daphne
ULASAVA Darya

SOPIT Olga
CALVANESE Matilde

MO Byeoli
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie
ILLEKOVA Michala

MAK Tinney

TASDELEN Melike
KALOCSAI Luca
HOHENADEL Celia
DRUCK Lior
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri
KOSTER Tessa

VASILE Karina

CHEUNG Kemei
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
CHAN Denyse Wan Jing
BLAZIC Dorja

BALDI Valentina
TALAVERA Daena Louise
TESTA BARBATO Wendy
ONG Philippa Jean Ziyi
ZEBOUDJ Sonia

ISBIR Alisa

OYMANN Renee
ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren
EVERETT Imogen
SOFRAN Teodora
MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn
BODOVA Barbara
YOSHIMORI Rachika
ALVITO Ines

USA
ITA
CAN
USA
FRA
RUS
LAT
JPN
POL
GER
HKG
BLR
UKR
ITA
KOR
DEN
CZE
CAN
TUR
HUN
GER
ISR
AUS
NED
ROU
SGP
CZE
POL
SGP
CRO
BRA
PHI
COoL
MAS
ALG
TUR
GER
TUR
NZL
ROU
IRL
SVK
NED
POR

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA

GROSS Chiara

CHEN Shiuan-An
MEKRA Vasiliki Ariadni
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina
WU Jo-Chen

DIMAS Constanca
TODOROVA Alexandra
HANY Salma
NASKARI Ariadni
BRECHERET Carolina
CARVALHO Marta
JORDENS Heloise
JELICIC Julija

SHI Jing Emily
HOLLAND Naomi
TSONEVA Sofia

AUT
TPE
GRE
FIN
TPE
POR
BUL
EGY
GRE
BRA
POR
BEL
SRB
AUS
NZL
BUL

20031
20031
20051
20031
20031
20041
20031
20041
20031
20041
20051
20041
20031
20031
20041
20041
20051
20031
20031
20041
20031
20031
20041
20041
20041
20051
20031
20031
20031
20031
20031
20041
20041
20041
20031
20051
20041
20031
20031
20031
20041
20031
2006 1
20041
20051
20031
20031
20031
20031
20031
20031
20031
20051
20051
20041
20031
20031
20031
20041
20031
20041

Calculated on
05.09.2021. 15:02
Transferred points

1/2



62 1 0 MOOSA Zainb UAE 20041
63 1 0 MEBARKI Meriem ALG 20031

all assigned competitions

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey

Replaced Deleted

1 World Championships Torun POL  06.04.2019 14.04.2019 U17

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Setzen Mannschaft EM

212



